
71 Hattori Racing Enterprises 16 293 0 0 0 00

72 Kyle Busch Motorsports 51 280 -13 13 3 06

73 GMS Racing 2 247 -46 33 1 83

74 ThorSport Racing 99 236 -57 11 0 00

75 Kyle Busch Motorsports 18 222 -71 14 0 00

76 ThorSport Racing 98 221 -72 1 2 111

77 GMS Racing 21 221 -72 0 0 11

78 Front Row Motorsports 138 220 -73 1 0 00

79 GMS Racing 23 205 -88 15 0 00

710 GMS Racing 26 201 -92 4 0 00

711 ThorSport Racing 13 198 -95 3 0 00

712 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 19 184 -109 14 0 00

713 ThorSport Racing 88 179 -114 5 0 00

714 DGR-Crosley 15 172 -121 7 0 00

715 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 170 -123 2 0 00

716 Niece Motorsports 44 163 -130 7 0 01

617 GMS Racing 24 145 -148 18 1 01

718 Kyle Busch Motorsports 4 143 -150 2 0 00

719 Niece Motorsports 40 141 -152 2 0 00

720 Niece Motorsports 45 132 -161 9 0 00

621 Spencer Davis Motorsports 11 110 -183 22 0 00

722 On Point Motorsports 30 110 -183 0 0 00

723 Jordan Anderson Racing 3 102 -191 8 0 00

724 CR7 Motorsports 9 96 -197 6 0 00

725 Roper Racing 04 95 -198 1 0 00

726 AM Racing 22 94 -199 1 0 00

727 Young's Motorsports 20 87 -206 7 0 00

728 Hill Motorsports 56 87 -206 0 0 00

729 Young's Motorsports 02 86 -207 1 0 00

730 Reaume Brothers Racing 00 84 -209 2 0 00

231 Niece Motorsports 142 79 -214 5 0 01

732 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 72 -221 7 0 00

733 All Out Motorsports 7 63 -230 9 0 00

334 NEMCO Motorsports 8 52 -241 11 0 00

435 Diversified Motorsports
Enterprises

297 52 -241 0 0 00

636 Clay Greenfield Motorsports 68 43 -250 9 0 00

237 Henderson Motorsports 75 41 -252 2 0 00

738 CMI Motorsports 49 37 -256 4 0 00

739 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 10 36 -257 1 0 00

540 CMI Motorsports 183 31 -262 5 0 00

441 FDNY Racing 28 29 -264 2 0 00

442 Norm Benning Racing 6 17 -276 12 0 00

243 Long Motorsports 55 14 -279 3 0 00

144 Reaume Brothers Racing 34 5 -288 9 0 00

145 Trey Hutchens Racing 14 5 -288 0 0 00
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146 NEMCO Motorsports 87 0 -293 5 0 00

147 Peck Motorsports 96 0 -293 0 0 00
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